FORM No. 723- BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).

IS BABT OF ANY CTEVENS NESS FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEAN

4
CAW PUB. CO

BE NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NE	SS FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM ON BY ANY ELECTRONS ON THE STATE OF THE STATE	
Glenn C and Virginia S. Haskins	2011-000640	
3105 Patterson Street	Klamath County, Oregon	
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 Grantor's Name and Address	# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	
Glenn C. Haskins et ux et al		
3105 Patterson Street	00095537201100006400010012	
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RE No, Records of said County.	
Susan M. Hamilton etal	RECORDER'S USE Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	
8083_Kings_Way	Witness my hand and sear of County arrived.	
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	NAME TITLE	
Glenn C. Haskins, et ux et al		
3105 Patterson Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603	By, Deputy.	
A. A		
BA	RGAIN AND SALE DEED	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that _ GI	LENN C. HASKINS AND VIRGINIA S. HASKINS	
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto GLENN G. HASKINS, VIRGINIA S. HASKINS AND SUSAN M. HAMILTON with rights if survivorship hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in Klamath County, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:		
Lot 30 of VALLEY VIEW, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.		
	AMERITITLE , has recorded this	
	instrument by request as an accomodation only, and has not examined it for regularity and sufficiency or as to its effect upon the title to any real property that may be described therein.	
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this to actual consideration consists of or includes other proper which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols of the construing this deed, where the context so result in construing this deed, where the context so result in the context so result	ing fee title should authorized and resolutions and to individuals. Cuted this instrument on January 2011 ; if gned and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized in the property was and regulations. Ing fee title to the instrument to the instrument to the property was and regulations. Ing fee title to the instrument to	
NOTARY MOTARY OF THE MATERIAL	My commission expires 3-2-13	
PUBLISHER'S NOTE: If using this form to convey real property subject to C	DRS 92.027, include the required reterance.	
PUBLISHER'S NOTE: It using this form to convey real property subject to C		